Bugld Summary

1005
999

1001
1003

1004

1007

1008
1039
1099

1100
1108
1110
1126
1128
1129
1079

967
968
971
973

996

998

1000

1002

1006

1023

1026

1027

1055

1074

1075

1092

WORKUNIT REPETITION

Short Circuit Evaluation

CORRELATION OF CHANNEL INSTANCES
RELINGUISHING CONTROL OF PASSED OUTPUT
CHANNELS

WORKUNIT GUARD CONDITION SEMANTICS

CHOICE WITH MIXTURE OF BLOCKING AND NON-
BLOCKING ELEMENTS

FAULT HANDLING

Section 8 is Incomplete

Specify that the evaluation of the guard expression
is done in a fixed order

Decompose workunit construct into "loop",
"conditional" and "workunit"

Isolated sub-choreography terminates
unsuccessfully (needs clarification)

When a copy expression references a variable that
has not been set, what should happen?

usage of 'time' within CDL

Accessing and modifying members of lists and
arrays

Extending Choreographies

Interaction Syntax - successul-sending and properly- 2.5.2 Interacting

received are not clearly defined

Ambiguity in the spec
CDL MIME Type
Break up section 2
Extension Wording

CDL Last Call comment - Choice of response
message in WSDL

State that sequential lexically ordering is the default 2.1 WS-CDL Model

for interpretation of CDL
CDL 'ROLE' FUNCTIONS

RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN RELATIONSHIP TYPES
RECORD REFERENCE (in Interaction) RESTRICTION

Question on constraint - Section 2.3.3, 3rd
paragraph, last sentence

Information model - Section 2.3.4, 3rd last
paraaraph, last sentence

Question on constraint - Section 2.3.4, 2nd last
paragraph, 1st sentence

The purpose of the createNewID function does not
seem clear

Language Extensibility and Binding - suggested
change to an Extensions rule

Channel Types - attribute "usage" should be made
an Element
State relationship between WS-CDL and ebBP

Classification
2.4.6 WorkUnits
2.4.3 Expressions
2.3.4 Channel Types
2.3.4 Channel Types

Priority
Duplicate

2.4.6 WorkUnits
2.5.1.3 Choice

2.4.1 Information Types
8 Conformance
See 999

2.4.6 WorkUnits

2.4.5 Choreographies
2.5.4 Assigning Variables
2.4.3 Expressions

11 Last Call Issues

11 Last Call Issues

General/Conformance
Sections 4-8

Section 2

2.2.4 Language Extensibility
and Binding

Overview

2.4.3.1 WS-CDL Supplied
Functions

2.4.5 Choreographies
2.5.2.3 Interaction Syntax
2.3.3 Participant Types
2.3.4 Channel Types

2.3.4 Channel Types

2.2.4 Language Extensibility
and Binding

2.3.4 Channel Types

1.5 Relationship with
Business Process Languages




