Buald	Summary	Classification	Priority
1005	WORKUNIT REPETITION	2.4.6 WorkUnits	Duplicate
999	Short Circuit Evaluation	2.4.3 Expressions	P1
1001	CORRELATION OF CHANNEL INSTANCES	2.3.4 Channel Types	P1
1003	RELINGUISHING CONTROL OF PASSED OUTPUT	2.3.4 Channel Types	P1
	CHANNELS	2.5.4 Chamiler Types	' '
1004	WORKUNIT GUARD CONDITION SEMANTICS	2.4.6 WorkUnits	P1
1007	CHOICE WITH MIXTURE OF BLOCKING AND NON-BLOCKING ELEMENTS	2.5.1.3 Choice	P1
1008	FAULT HANDLING	2.4.1 Information Types	P1
1039	Section 8 is Incomplete	8 Conformance	P1
1099	Specify that the evaluation of the guard expression is done in a fixed order	See 999	P1
1100	Decompose workunit construct into "loop", "conditional" and "workunit"	2.4.6 WorkUnits	P1
1108	Isolated sub-choreography terminates unsuccessfully (needs clarification)	2.4.5 Choreographies	P1
1110	When a copy expression references a variable that has not been set, what should happen?	2.5.4 Assigning Variables	P1
1126	usage of 'time' within CDL	2.4.3 Expressions	P1
1128	Accessing and modifying members of lists and	11 Last Call Issues	P1
1120	arrays	11 Last Call Issues	F1
1129	Extending Choreographies	11 Last Call Issues	P2
1079	Interaction Syntax - successul-sending and properly received are not clearly defined	· 2.5.2 Interacting	P2
967	Ambiguity in the spec	General/Conformance	P2
968	CDL MIME Type	Sections 4-8	P3
971	Break up section 2	Section 2	P3
973	Extension Wording	2.2.4 Language Extensibility	P3
	•	and Binding	
996	CDL Last Call comment - Choice of response		P3
000	message in WSDL	2.1 WS CDI Model	D2
998	State that sequential lexically ordering is the default for interpretation of CDL	Overview	P3
1000	CDL 'ROLE' FUNCTIONS	2.4.3.1 WS-CDL Supplied	P3
1000	CDE ROLL TONCTIONS	Functions	13
1002	RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN RELATIONSHIP TYPES	2.4.5 Choreographies	Р3
1006	RECORD REFERENCE (in Interaction) RESTRICTION	2.5.2.3 Interaction Syntax	P3
1022	, , ,	·	P3
1023	Question on constraint - Section 2.3.3, 3rd paragraph, last sentence	2.3.3 Participant Types	P3
1026	Information model - Section 2.3.4, 3rd last paragraph, last sentence	2.3.4 Channel Types	P3
1027	Question on constraint - Section 2.3.4, 2nd last paragraph, 1st sentence	2.3.4 Channel Types	Р3
1055	The purpose of the createNewID function does not seem clear		Р3
1074	Language Extensibility and Binding - suggested change to an Extensions rule	2.2.4 Language Extensibility and Binding	Р3
1075	Channel Types - attribute "usage" should be made	2.3.4 Channel Types	Р3
1092	an Element State relationship between WS-CDL and ebBP	1.5 Relationship with Business Process Languages	Р3
		Daciness i rocess Languages	